Bokslut for ar 2020

Foreningen for Frigéorande Andning

Ingaende balans
Plusgiro
Sparkonto
Summa

Intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Webbavqgifter
Intraden
Summa

Kostnader

Moten

Bankavgifter och faktureringsprogram
Webb

Summa

Arets resultat

Utgaende balans
Plusgiro
Sparkonto
Summa

18 940
70 117

20 650
5450
4 650

30 750

-10 328
-3 247
-857
-14 432

35 258
70 117

89 057

16 318

105 375



